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2023 Academic Affairs and Quality Committee Meeting Schedule 

 
 

• Monday, January 23 

• Monday, February 20 

• Wednesday, March 29 

• Monday, April 24 

• Wednesday, May 31 

• Monday, June 26 

• Monday, July 24 

• Monday, August 28 

• Monday, September 25 

• Monday, October 23 

• Monday, November 27 

 

 

 

 

 

 

All meetings will be held from 2:00-3:30 in the CHE H. Kent Weldon Board Room with a 

Microsoft Teams Link provided  
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